
• 40+ years of experience: expertise in imports, exports, & domestic shipments via land, air, & sea

• Customized global deliveries: door to door - door to airport  - port to port

• Quick response time: quotes, inquiries, & shipments

• In-house customs brokerage: direct electronic link with U.S. Customs

• Direct communication with our staff: no endless voicemail loops or unanswered emails

• Up-to-date rules & regulations: our expert team stays current internationally & domestically

• 24/7/365 call availability: we are always available for your logistic needs

• Customized solutions: meeting your exact needs

INTERNATIONAL DOMESTIC FULFILLMENT E-SERVICES

Argents Express Group:  Exceeding customer expectations since 1977
www.argents.com  1.800.ARGENTS

The full suite of direct and 
third party logistics and 
supply chain services:  

  • Export
  • Import 
  • Air, land, & sea
  • Customs brokerage
  • Consultation services

Strategically-positioned 
offices linked to all major 
air, truck, and rail carriers: 

• LTL
• FTL
• Project cargo
• Expedited services
• White glove delivery

Multiple full-service 
warehouses for every 
distribution need:

• Order fulfillment
• B2B & B2C solutions
• 120,000sf warehousing
• Online inventory visibility
• Repacking & returns

Streamlining logistics with 
a full complement of 
e-services:   

• Tracking
• Inventory 
• Returns
• Fully-integrated IT 
   solutions



CORPORATE OFFICE (HHH)  Corporate@argents.com
19 Shelter Cove Lane, Suite 206   Hilton Head Island, SC 29928 
(843) 785-8700 ph   (843) 785-9517 fax

•	 WAREHOUSING
•	 PACKING
•	 CRATING
•	 ONLINE TRACKING
•	 AIRFREIGHT
•	 OCEAN CARGO
•	 TRUCKING
•	 CUSTOMS CLEARANCE
•	 TIME-CRITICAL
•	 EDI AND API CONNECTIONS
•	 PROJECT CARGO
•	 AUTOMOBILE LOADING
•	 REFRIGERATED CARGO
•	 REVERSE LOGISTICS
•	 HAZARDOUS
•	 ONLINE INVENTORY

Argents Express Group:  Exceeding customer expectations since 1977
www.argents.com  1.800.ARGENTS

NVOCC / OTI / FMC - IATA - NATIONAL CUSTOMS BROKER  - C-TPAT - HAZ-MAT  - TSA - DOT

OWNERS

Dagny Chiappetta			   Tony Chiappetta	
dchiappetta@argents.com	 tchiappetta@argents.com

KEY CONTACTS
Director of Fulfillment Operations 
Dave Weigand
dweigand@argents.com

Director of Domestic Operations 
Tom Maglio
tmaglio@argents.com

Director of Import Operations
Liz Deaton
edeaton@argents.com

Director of Export Operations 
Jessica Ritton
jritton@argents.com

Chicago, IL (ORD) Chicago@argents.com
1300 Kirk St.   Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
(847) 364-6460 ph  (847) 364-0901 fax 
- 80,000 sq ft warehousing & Pick/Pack Facility
- Central US Location
- Argents Local Truck Fleet
- 10 Minute Drive to ORD airport

Seattle, WA (SEA) Seattle@argents.com
22473 72nd Ave. S    Kent, WA 98032
(206) 403-1369 ph  (206) 420-3478 fax 
- 15,000 sq ft warehousing & Pick/Pack facility 
- Amazon HQ Entry Point
- Gateway to Asia
- 15 Miles from Tacoma Port
- 20 Miles from Seattle Port
- Minutes from SEA airport 

Charleston, SC (CHS)  Charleston@argents.com
4115 Dorchester Rd. Bldg. 600    N. Charleston, SC 29405
(843) 216-8301 ph  (843) 216-8302 fax
- 30,000 sq ft warehousing & Pick/Pack Facility
- Barge & Ship Clearances 
- .05 miles from the Charleston Customs Exam Station  
- 6.9 miles from the North Charleston Port Terminal 
- 7.6 miles from Wando Port Terminal   
- 0.4 miles from CHS airport

Accounting/Financial Controller 
Henry Rebmann
hrebmann@argents.com
accounting@argents.com


